
69.11°C(I)

64.87°C

73.06°C

184.32°C

184.32°C

158.02°C
18.43J/g

­6

­4

­2

0

2

4

H
ea
t F
lo
w
 (m

W
)

0 50 100 150 200 250

Temperature (°C)

Sample: A322000
Size:  2.8100 mg

Comment: 0.5g PVOH (MW 22000) w/ no acid

DSC File: C:...\DSC\CHEM581\Group1\A322000.001
Operator: DINA
Run Date: 05­Sep­2012 12:27
Instrument: DSC Q2000 V24.9 Build 121

Exo Up Universal V4.7A TA Instruments


